Blutspenden in 01662 bis zum 01.07.2025

Mi
Mo
Mo
Di

28.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

09.06.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
13:30-17:00 Uhr

01.07.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

MeifRen 01662
MeiRen Festsaal Rothes Haus
Nossener Str. 46

Weinbohla 01689
Weinbdhla Zentralgasthof
Kirchplatz 2

MeifRen 01662
MeilRen Porzellanmanufaktur
TalstralRe 9

Klipphausen 01665
Klipphausen Gemeindeverwaltung
TalstralRe 3



