Blutspenden in 01662 bis zum 01.07.2025

Mi	28.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Meißen 01662 Meißen Festsaal Rothes Haus Nossener Str. 46
Мо	09.06.2025 09:00-13:00 Uhr	Weinböhla 01689 Weinböhla Zentralgasthof Kirchplatz 2
Мо	30.06.2025 13:30-17:00 Uhr	Meißen 01662 Meißen Porzellanmanufaktur Talstraße 9
Di	01.07.2025 14:30-18:30 Uhr	Klipphausen 01665 Klipphausen Gemeindeverwaltung Talstraße 3